4. Mr. Hitesh M. Shah  1,303,520 10.00

5. Mr. Amit C. Shah  1,173,200 9.00

6. Mr. Bhupen C. Shah  1,173,200 9.00

7. Mrs. Leshna Shah  912,400 7.00

8. N.  Kumar Diamond Exports Limited 80 0.00

Total 13,035,200 100.00

Note: Our Company has only eight shareholders on the aforesaid date.

c) Top ten shareholders as on two years prior to filing of Red Herring Prospectus with RoC:

Sr. Name of Shareholder Number of Percentage (%)
No. Equity Shares held

1. Mr. Sumit N. Shah 40,734 25.00

2. Mr. Niranjan A. Shah 32,588 20.00

3. Mrs. Suchita Kothari 32,588 20.00

4. Mr. Hitesh M. Shah 16,294 10.00

5 Mr. Amit C. Shah 14,665 9.00

6 Mr. Bhupen C. Shah 14,665 9.00

7 Mrs. Leshna Shah 11,405 7.00

8 N. Kumar Diamond Exports Limited 1 0.00

Total 162,940 100.00

Note: Our Company has only eight shareholders on the aforesaid date.

23

RENAISSANCE JEWELLERY LIMITED

8. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding

Sr. Particulars Pre – Issue Post-Issue before Post-Issue after
No. Warrant Conversion Warrant Conversion

assuming full exercise

No. of % No. of % Number Percentage
Equity Holding Shares Holding of Equity of equity

Shares   @Rs. 10/- Shares share capital
Each (%)

Promoters

(a) Mr. Sumit N. Shah 3,258,720 25.00 3,258,720 17.75 3,258,720 15.50

Mr. Niranjan A. Shah 2,607,040 20.00 2,607,040 14.20 2,607,040 12.40

Mr. Hitesh M. Shah 1,303,520 10.00 1,303,520 7.10 1,303,520 6.20

Mr. Amit C. Shah 1,173,200 9.00 1,173,200 6.40 1,173,200 5.58

Mr. Bhupen C. Shah 1,173,200 9.00 1,173,200 6.40 1,173,200 5.58

Sub-total 9,515,680 73.00 9,515,680 51.83 9,515,680 45.27

(b) Promoter Group
(other than Promoters)

Mrs. Suchita Kothari 2,607,040 20.00 2,607,040 14.2 2,607,040 12.40

Mrs. Leshna Shah 912,400 7.00 912,400 4.97 912,400 4.34

N. Kumar Diamond  Exports Limited 80 0.00 80 - - -

Total 3,519,520 27.00 3,519,520 19.17 3,519,520 16.74

(c) Public (pursuant to this Issue) - - 5,324,240 29.00 7,986,360 37.99

Total (a+b+c) 13,035,200 100.00 18,359,440 100.00 21,021,560 100.00

The names of the natural persons in control of the bodies corporate forming part of our Promoter Group are as follows:

N. Kumar Diamond Exports Limited

(i) Mr. Niranjan A. Shah

(ii) Mr. Sumit N. Shah

(iii) Mr. Amit C. Shah

(iv) Mr. Bhupen C. Shah

None of the abovementioned natural persons have been restrained from accessing the capital markets for any reasons by
SEBI or any other authorities.

9. Share holding pattern of our Company

Sr. Particulars Pre – Issue Post-Issue before Post-Issue after
No. Warrant Conversion Warrant Conversion

assuming full exercise

No. of % No. of % Number Percentage
Equity Holding Equity Holding of Equity of equity

Shares   Shares Shares share capital
(%)

1 Promoters 9,515,680 73.00 9,515,680 51.83 9,515,680 45.27

2 Promoter Group 3,519,520 27.00 3,519,520 19.17 3,519,520 16.74

3 Public (pursuant to this Issue) 0 0.00 5,324,240 29.00 7,986,360 37.99

Total 13,035,200 100.00 18,359,440 100.00 21,021,560 100.00

24

RENAISSANCE JEWELLERY LIMITED

10. The Promoters/ Promoter group/ Directors have not purchased and or sold / financed any securities of our Company in
past 6 months.

11. The Promoter may pledge the locked-in-Equity Shares only with banks or financial institutions as collateral security for
loans granted by such banks /financial institutions, provided the pledge of Equity Shares is one of the terms for the
sanction of loans, and further provided that locked-in Equity Shares may be pledged only in relation to loans from such
banks/financial institutions for the purpose of financing one or more of the objects of the Issue.